SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Morrish to Reengrossed House Bill No. 269 by Representative Lance Harris

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 3, between "through" and the comma "," change "3399.36" to "3399.35"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 9, after "conduct;" delete the remainder of the line and at the beginning of
- 5 line 10 delete "action; to provide for damages;"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 1, line 13, change "to be comprised" to "comprised"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 1, line 13, between between "through" and "is" change "3399.36," to "3399.35,"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 6, delete lines 4 through 19